FW: PPE and Vent Tables for DPM
|

From:
"Schwendt, Steven" <steven.schwendt@pco-bcp.gc.ca>
To:

"Blanchard, Dominique" <dominique.blanchard@pco-bcp.gc.ca>, "Hartnell, Chad" <chad.hartneli@pco-
bcp.ge.ca>, "Pham, Thao" <thao.pham@pco-bcp.gc.ca>

Cc:

"Setlakwe, Lisa" <lisa.setlakwe@pco-bcp.ge.ca>, "O'Keefe, Melissa" <melissa.o’keefe@pco-bcp.ge.ca>, "Melanson,
Leigh" <leigh.melanson@pco-bcp.gc.ca>

Date:
Thu, 09 Apr 2020 13:40:53 -0400
Attachments:

Table 1 Summary Table (Compact).pdf (579.69 kB); Table 2 Summary Table (Detailed).pdf (649.23 kB); PPE and
Ventilator Tracker.xlsx (48.86 kB); Table 3 Detailed PT Deliveries.pdf (417.15 kB)

Resending table 3. There was a row hidden on N95s for NU. Everything showing up now.



